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Sandbox

daycalc

2024-11-25, Monday ¥ 2025-11-24, Monday(3: 365%9)7FA]. & 2025-12-05, Friday, +3764
Aual, +119 Hs

2024-11-25, Monday- & 2025-11-24, Monday(3: 365%9)7FA]. & 2025-12-05, Friday, +3764
Aual, +119 Hs

2024-11-25, Monday+-¥] 2025-11-24, Monday(Z 3659)7}4]. £ & 2025-12-05, Friday, +376 <
A, 4119 ¢e

2025-06-30, Monday ~ 2025-07-31, Thursday(32 days), +159 +127

~ 2025-12-05, Friday( days), 0

2025-06-30, Monday ~ 2025-07-31, Thursday(32 days), +159 d-day %= Done
2025-06-03, Tuesday ~ 2025-07-07, Monday(35 days), +186 d-day <= Done
2025-06-30, Monday ~ 2025-12-05, Friday(159 days), +159 d-day 0

2025-06-01, Sunday ~ 2025-06-30, Monday(30 days), +188 d-day % = Done

2025 19 19, 8¢ -2025d 12¥ 31¢Y, 89 5 365¢9, 2522025 12954, 28 ¢Y. 2025
d19 19, 29285 +3399 21431 20254 129 31Y, 8 €714 -25¢Y =
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Al 2+ Tuesday, May 27, 2025 £ & oA+ : Saturday, November 22, 2025 (180 days) X <<=
+193 g2 d: +13

Al 2+ Monday, May 26, 2025 £ 5 9|4+ <: Saturday, August 23, 2025 (90 days) Al ¢ <4~
+194 F& 94 +104

Al 2+ Friday, May 23, 2025 £ 5 o4 <: Tuesday, January 27, 2026 (250 days) A& &4~ +197
g2 d4:-52

Al 2+ Thursday, May 8, 2025 £ & 9|4+ d: Monday, November 3, 2025 (180 days) x|\ <=
+212 G2 44 +32

S~

]X]—Cﬂ

-1 =
1} O 9]
=

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 £ = o4 <: Sunday, July 20, 2025 (75 days) A& ¥4~ +213
4= +138

Al ZHY: Saturday, April 26, 2025 £ 8 o4 ¥9: Wednesday, October 22, 2025 (180 days) A ¢ &
T 4224 G2 A +44

A] 2+ Saturday, November 30, 2024 £ & |4 ¥: Wednesday, August 6, 2025 (250 days) A
A4 +371 32 A4 +121

Name Start Expected End d-day
NOW Foods, Calcium & 2024-11-30 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 (250 |(+371 F2& I
Magnesium, 250 Tablets days) +121

2 =2 2025-12-05, Friday Y t}.
A2+ 2025-06-17, Tuesday 2 H-E] +1729 A, £ 8 <Y 2025-12-13, Saturday7tA] -79 F-2.
this is test for daycalc

2025-06-17, Tuesday - 2025-09-13, Saturday, +172 + +83/ 89

252 2025-12-05, Fridaye]ar 5 ¢ 2025-12-31, Wednesday 72| F2 F2 -25
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NOT INCLUDED; 2025-01-01, Wednesday - 2025-12-31, Wednesday A}o] +338 A v}al -25 2 <
=2 2025-12-05, Friday

INCLUDED; Wednesday, January 1, 2025 - Wednesday, December 31, 2025 A}o] +339 2|1} 11
-25 32 2 =2 Friday, December 5, 2025
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O Title of todo Action

prism

prism plugin

find . -name '*.LRF' -exec rm {} \; # 3¢ *.LRF 2}A

find . -name 'Z¢j¥' -exec rm -rf {} \; # g ED 'S A4
davcal
Settings/Sync
ComboStrap
$ ls -al

test for combo

1ls -al

<blockquote> <itext color="red” font-size="6" text-align="center”>Live as if you were to die
tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live forever.</itext>

‘WL F2 Aol 22 42 401, 993 A Aojgh= e 2 i ¢l 2" <cite>Mahatma
Gandhi</cite> </blockquote>

<blockquote> <itext color="red” font-size="4">2TkE Z AIFRTF. </itext>
<itext color="red” font-size="4">12Z FARMGFZ ¥, FZHERMBY F. </itext>

<cite>fL¥ </cite> </blockquote>

Lorem Ipsum <itext id="collapsableTextld” collapsed> Anim pariatur cliche reprehenderit, enim
eiusmod high life accusamus terry richardson ad squid. Nihil anim keffiyeh helvetica, craft beer labore
wes anderson cred nesciunt sapiente ea proident. </itext> More/Less...

<grid>
<col sm="6">
</col>
<col sm="6">
</col>
</grid>
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Codes

<grid>

<col sm="8">

<panel type="default" title="" no-body="true">
<panel-body>

<cli prompt="$ " comment="# ">
</cli>

</panel-body>

<cli prompt="$ " comment="# ">
</cli>

</panel>

</col>

</grid>

<grid>

<col sm="8">

<panel type="default" title="" no-body="true">
<panel-body>

<alert type="info"></alert>
</panel-body>

<cli prompt="$ " comment="# ">
</cli>

</panel>

</col>

</grid>

title
panel body

$ docker image 1s

C

2% 194 | 294 34 494 504 A 724

B 24 718 ZAEzAH YL B | oHE AR E S

" me|1 day me|1 day me|3 days alex|4 hours Ievine|2 days|team|4 hour me|30 minutes

<icon name="logo3.svg" width="96px"/>
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oid

<itext color="red” font-size="6">Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you were to live
forever.</itext> - Mahatma Gandhi

i

‘YW 2 Aoletes e E 42 A1, 93] 4 Aojet= 42 2 w9l et

<itext color="red” font-size="4">2 K ¥ 2 NI </itext>

<itext color="red"” font-size="4">52 HARWIF 2 &, 2 EHE R ¥ <[itext> - LT

<note> <itext color="red” font-size="6">Live as if you were to die tomorrow. Learn as if you
were to live forever.</itext> - Mahatma Gandhi

“Ud & Zolete 422 e 40, 993 4 Zolghes e 2 v 9 2h” </note>

<note type="tip"> <itext color="red” font-size="4">ZTk ¥ Z N IFRF</itext>
<itext color="red” font-size="4">MZ ERMNIF 2 &, FZ BN &. </itext> - LT

</note>
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